

11/12

Repair of road from Seth - UDHA
KOTI to CHAMHAPUR
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Group-26

Division **DIVISION**
Mithanpur, Gandhinagar, Gandhinagar No - 618742

Sub-Division **SUB-DIVISION**
Mithanpur, Gandhinagar, Gandhinagar No - 518

MEASUREMENT BOOK 778

21968 → Sri Bhola Sharan Singh

Abstract of Cost

24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) clearing and grubbing Road land etc do do all comp. job.					
1.98 Hec (vide TMBR- 13)					
@ Rs 51133 = 76					Rs 101244 = 84
(2) Scarifying Existing Irregular Surface etc do do all comp.					
768.75 m ² (vide TMBR- 13)					
@ Rs 15 = 43					Rs 11861 = 81
(3) Construction of granule Sub-base etc do do all comp. job.					
175.56 m ³ (vide TMBR- 13)					
@ Rs 1510 = 64					Rs 265207 = 95
(4) WBM Grading 2: Providing laying Spreading and Comp. - acting stone etc do do all comp. job.					
173.78 m ³ (vide TMBR- 13)					
@ Rs 2531 = 79					Rs 439974 = 96
(5) WBM Grading 3: Providing, laying, sp. reading and Comp. - acting stone etc do do all comp. job.					
					Rs 818289 = 06

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	D.	D.	
($\frac{10}{11}$)	Providing and laying				
	Semi-dense bituminous				
	etc do do - all Comp.				
	469.68 m ³ (vide TMBP-15)				
	@ Rs 7835 = 72				Rs 3,67,2210 = 90
($\frac{11}{3}$)	Construction of Subgrade				
	and earthen shoulders				
	etc do do - all Comp.				
	3712.50 m ³ (vide TMBP-15)				
	@ Rs 175 = 86				Rs 656592 = 75
($\frac{12}{23}$)	Brick masonry work				
	in Cement mortar				
	etc do do - all Comp.				
	5.76 m ³ (vide TMBP-15)				
	23.04 m ³ (vide TMBP-20)				
	28.80 m ³ @ Rs 5022 = 45				Rs 144646 = 56
($\frac{13}{24}$)	Plastering with Cement				
	mortar etc do do - all				
	Comp. etc.				
	40.32 m ² (vide TMBP-15)				
	161.28 m ² (vide TMBP-20)				
	201.60 m ² @ Rs 136 = 53				Rs 27524 = 00
($\frac{14}{25}$)	Painting two coats on				
	new concrete etc do do				
	all Comp.				
	40.32 m ² (vide TMBP-16)				
	161.28 m ² (vide TMBP-21)				
	201.60 m ² @ Rs 94 = 19				Rs 19591 = 00

Continuation

Rs 81,25,873 = 99

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) (20)	Road marking etc				
	do-do-all Comp. job.				
	990m ² (vide TMBP-16)				
	@ Rs 735=44				Rs 728095=60
(16) (21)	Providing and fixing				
	layo of maintenance				
	Project etc do-do all				
	Comp. job.				
	2 Nos (vide TMBP-16)				
	@ Rs 9033=79				Rs 18067=58
(17) (16)	Retn-ref features				
	Traffic Sign etc do				
	do-do-all Comp. job.				
	600mm equilateral				
	and triangle				
	24 Nos (vide TMBP-16)				
	@ Rs 3639=30				Rs 87343=20
(18) (17)	600mm Circular				
	13 Nos (vide TMBP-16)				
	@ Rs 3805=10				Rs 49465=10
(19) (18)	600mm x 450mm				
	rectangular				
	15 Nos (vide TMBP-17)				
	@ Rs 3665=19				Rs 54977=85
(20) (12)	Reinforced Cement				
	Concrete m _s grade				
	kilometer Stone				

Rs 9063813=22

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6 Nos (vide TMBF-17)					
@ Rs 1875 = 89					Rs 11255 = 28
($\frac{21}{13}$) 200 m Stone					
20 Nos (vide TMBF-17)					
@ Rs 549 = 26					Rs 10985 = 20
($\frac{22}{26}$) Earthwork in excavation					
etc do do do all comp.					
31.32 m ³ (vide TMBF-21)					
@ Rs 269 = 32					Rs 8435 = 10
($\frac{23}{27}$) Providing m/s PCC					
(1:2:5) or levelling					
Course etc do do all comp.					
4.10 m ³ (vide TMBF-21)					
@ Rs 4099 = 82					Rs 16809 = 26
($\frac{24}{27}$) Providing and laying					
RCC pipe 150 - for Culvert					
etc do do all comp.					
15 m (vide TMBF-21)					
@ Rs 2770 = 55					Rs 40808 = 20
($\frac{25}{23}$) Brick masonry work					
in cm (1:4) in head					
Wall etc do do all comp.					
27.73 m ³ (vide TMBF-27)					
@ Rs 5230 = 55					Rs 145042 = 59
($\frac{26}{30}$) Plastering with cement					
mortar etc do do all					

B Rs 9297148 = 65

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Comp. job					
76.95 m ² (Vide TMBP-22)					
@ Rs 136-53					Rs 10505-98
($\frac{27}{31}$) Providing 15 mm cement					
paving etc do do etc					
Comp. job					
18.24 m ² (Vide TMBP-22)					
@ Rs 45-33					Rs 826-81
($\frac{28}{17}$) Planting of trees					
etc do do etc Comp.					
192 Nos (Vide TMBP-22)					
@ Rs 818-70					Rs 157190-40
($\frac{29}{22}$) Guard stone etc do-					
do all Comp. job.					
85 Nos (Vide TMBP-23)					
@ Rs 468-93					Rs 39859-05
($\frac{30}{14}$) Direction and place					
Identification sign					
etc do do - all Comp.					
3.84 m ² (Vide TMBP-23)					
@ Rs 12828-28					Rs 49260-59
($\frac{31}{15}$) Provision of red flag					
resort with white					
etc do do - all Comp.					
46 Nos (Vide TMBP-23)					
@ Rs 1225-68					Rs 49027-00
					Rs 96,03,818-00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F Rs 9603.818 = ∞
	Add	G.S.T 12%			Rs 11,52,458 = ∞
		L.com 1%			Rs 96038 = ∞
					S.F Rs 100840 = 00
					Rs 1,09,53,154 = 00
					Below 6.21% Rs 680191 = ∞
					Rs 1,02,72,963 = ∞
					less Previous payment Rs 95,59,334 =
					Rs 7,13,629 = 00
CSP 27/8/22 22/06/2022 22/06/2022 AE					

Mahinad subman					
Rozak					
E/W	3712.50X	33	= 122513 =	3.30 =	
stone	1025.55X	150	= 153833 =	62 =	
clips					
course	91.70X	75	= 6884 =	24 =	
sand					
stone mnd	716.34X	150	= 107451 =	62 =	
stone	142.00X	150	= 21312 =	40 =	
song					
brick	28265X	45	= 12719 =	882.547	
				1000	

Continuation